K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPT. OF PSYCHIATRY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JULY -2019

TIME 3PM T0 4PM
DATE DAY'’S SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
05/7/2019 | Friday Case presentation —
schizophrenia Focus on Dr. Annapoorna R | Dr.Poonam M
MSE
08/7/2019 | Monday Case presentation- Dr. Keerthana Dr. Harisha
Depression with Nayak Delanthabettu
psychotic features
08/7/2019 | Tuesday Theory-Disorder of Dr. Harisha
perception Delanthabettu
09/7/2019 | Tuesday Discussion on Thesis Dr.Poonam M
10/7/2019 | Wednesday | Theory-Schizophrenia Dr. Harisha
Delanthabettu
11/7/2019 | Thursday Theory-Disorder of Dr. Krithishree S.S
memory
11/7/2019 | Thursday Journal Club -Drinking Dr.Annapoorna R | Dr.Poonam M
pattern in person with
alcohol dependency with
or without cirrhosis- a
hospital based
comparative study
19/7/2019 | Friday Case presentation- Dr. Keerthana Dr. Poonam M
Moderate depression Nayak
without somatic
symptoms with
dissociative disorder
22/7/2019 | Monday Case presentation- Dr, Keerthana Dr. Krithishree S.S
Schizophrenia Nayak
23/7/2019 | Tuesday Case presentation- Dr. Annapoorna | Dr. Harisha
Depression with R Delanthabettu
psychotic features
27/7/2019 | Saturday Theory class- Dr. Krithishree S.S
Schizophrenia ; types,
29/7/2019 | Monday ADS —Complicated with Dr.Annapoorna R | Dr. Poonam M
drawal
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